TuApo Mntpwo BaBuog

rn 7867 75
rn 7803 92
rn 7909 93
rn 7815 76
rn 7919 91
rn 7940 94
rn 7784 79
r 7762 75
rn 7812 86
r 7894 89
rn 7831 92
r 7763 94
rn 7764 97
r 7770 84
r2 7935 84
r2 7817 89
r2 7823 75
r2 7816 88
r3 7828 83
r3 7783 80
r3 7864 76
r3 7881 97
r3 7830 93
r3 7879 97
r3 7794 92
r3 7901 91
r3 7902 91
r3 7907 89
r3 7934 83
r3 7929 97
r3 7882 86
r3 7908 94
r4 7854 87
r4 7776 75
r4 7932 86
r4 7905 82
r4 7802 81
r4 7912 76
r4 7903 92
rs 7861 77
rs 7775 81
rs 7805 86
rs 7797 92
rs 7798 93
re 7785 89
re 7847 90
re 7899 93
r7 7832 80

r7 7837 90



r7
r7
r7
r7
r7
rs
rg
rs
rg
rs
rg
rs
rg

7838
7795
7853
7849
7859
7791
7827
7865
7773
7871
7772
7872
7835

97
94
91
88
75
83
84
93
88
87
86
85
97



